BIOL CHEMISTRY (ABIC)

Code

CHEM 1011
CHEM 1012
CHEM 1021
CHEM 1022
CHEM 1151
CHEM 1161
CHEM 2410
CHEM 2411

CHEM 2420
CHEM 2421

CHEM 2425

Title

Introduction to General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |

Introduction to General Chemistry Il
General Chemistry Il

Honors Chemistry |

Honors Chemistry Il

Principles of Organic Chemistry |
Principles of Organic Chemistry | with
Laboratory

Principles of Organic Chemistry Il
Principles of Organic Chemistry Il with
Laboratory

Organic Chemistry II: Principles of Organic
Chemistry with applications in Chemical
Biology

Course
Units

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5

1.

BIOL Chemistry (ABIC) 1
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